nnnow

REVERGERI

EXPLODIDO BOMBAS MODELOS
AR 50 SP / AR 50 C/SP



]
u
k==1
m
W
=]
z
3

LNOD036ED LE

27

24

24 25

UNQOD3ST-BE

UNGO0355-B

Versione

Version

UNDOCS51-LE




FIG.01 BOMBA

Ref. Cod.Fab. Cod.CCM Descricao

02 ANN-650102 8114910 | CABECOTE ESQUERDO AR50

03 ANN-320130 8110940 | PORCA CABECOTE M-10 BICROMATIZADA
04 ANN-650101 8114320 | CABECOTE DIREITO AR50

05 ANN-160311 8110740 | PORCA M-8 C/TRAVA SEGURANCA

06 ANN-650390 8111960 | ARRUELA FIXACAO MEMBRANA AR50

07 ANN-650081 8115820 | MEMBRANA VITON P/ AR50 UNIT.

07a ANN-650082 8114370 | MEMBRANA AR50 GOMA UNIT.

07¢c ANN-650085 8114250 | MEMBRANA DESMOPAN AR50

08 ANN-650090 8111930 | ARRUELA ANT.MEMBRANA AR50

09 ANN-650061 8114920 | PARAFUSO MEMBRANA AR50

10 ANN-650190 8111940 | ANEL SEGMENTO 63X3 AR 50/703/904/81
11 ANN-650320 8114930 | BUCHA PINO GUIA MEMBRANA AR50

12 ANN-650121 8114190 | PISTAO AR-50 D-63

13 ANN-650071 8114940 | PINO PISTAO AR50

14 ANN-160691 8110750 | TRAVA PINO PISTAO D-18 AR50

15 ANN-650142 8114200 | BIELAAR 50

16 ANN-650130 8114210 | ARRUELA CALCO DA BIELA AR50

17 ANN-650111 8114950 | CAMISAAR-50 D-63

18 ANN-200390 8110860 | TRAVA SEGURANCA 62

19 ANN-650040 8114960 | TAMPAAMARELA DO CARTER AR-50

20 ANN-650920 8112010 | ANEL O 53,65X2,62

21 ANN-650480 8114970 | ARRUELA SEGURANCA 30X2

22 ANN-230330 8115020 | ROLAMENTO 6303 AR50/813

23 ANN-161050 8110780 | TRAVA SEGURANCA 72 AR703/904

24 ANN-850850 8112670 | PARAFUSO ALLEN 6X30 BICROMATIZADO
25 ANN-550331 8111490 | ARRUELA LISA BICROMATIZADA

26 ANN-650030 8113600 | VISOR OLEO AR50

27 ANN-180101 8110810 | ANEL O 17,5X2

28 ANN-550040 8111290 | ANEL O 26,65X2,62

29 ANN-550050 8111300 | TAMPA VISOR OLEO AR30/50(503 ANT)

30 ANN-650160 8114220 | ARRUELA DISTANC. AR 50

31 ANN-650200 8111950 | ROLAMENTO AGULHA NK68/25AR50/703/81
32 ANN-1400150 8113380 | RETENTOR 68X90X7 AR904/703

33 ANN-650170 8114230 | VIRABREQUIM AR-50 SP

34 ANN-1400140 8113370 | FLANGE 17R-50/703/904 EXT. VIRABREQ
36 ANN-659050 8114980 | VALVULA COMPLETA AR50 UNITARIA

37 ANN-320030 8110930 | ANEL O 31,8X4,5 VALVULA AR50

38 ANN-650180 8114300 | COLETOR CAM.COMP.S/PLUG AR50

38a ANN-659204 8113640 | COLETOR CAM.COMP.C/PLUG AR50

39 ANN-650520 8113610 | MEMBRANA COMPENSADORA AR50

40 ANN-650230 8114290 | TAMPA CAMARA AR50 VERM.

41 ANN-180020 8110800 | VALVULAAR CPL AR30/50 UNITARIA

42 ANN-650542 8111970 | TRAVA SEGURANCA 30X2 AR50

43 ANN-621780 8111900 | PARAFUSO SEXT. 8X40 BICROMATIZADO
45 ANN-390290 8111070 | ANEL O 29X3

46 ANN-650150 8114990 | COLETOR ASPIRACAO AR50

47 ANN-450120 8111120 | NIPEL REDUCAO 1 1/4X1 AR30/50/503

48 ANN-390290 8111070 | ANEL O 29X3

49 ANN-580060 8111620 | PORCA PLASTICA 1 1/4

50 ANN-580040 8111600 | CONEXAO 90G D30 PLAST

57 ANN-680350 8112060 | PARAFUSO ALLEN 8X35 BICROMATIZADO
60 ANN-650660 8111980 | SUPORTE MEMB.LATERAL AR-30/50/70

61 ANN-650670 8111990 | MEMBRANA LATERAL AR-30/50

62 ANN-650690 8112000 | ABRACADEIRA MEMBRANA LATERAL AR30/5
63 ANN-1500350 8113410 | PROTECAO CARDA AR30/50/503/703/904
64 ANN-820670 8112560 | PARAFUSO ALLEN 10X16 BICROMATIZADO
66 ANN-880530 8112740 | BUJAO OLEO 3/8 SEXT.

67 ANN-740290 8112090 | ANEL O 14X1,78

68 ANN-1400110 8113360 | ANEL FLANGE VIRABREQUIM AR50

69 ANN-540290 8114770 | PARAFUSO ALLEN 8X25 BICROMATIZADO
70 ANN-450145 8111130 | FLANGE SAIDA BOMBA AR 30/50

71 ANN-550350 8111520 | ANEL O 23,81X26,2

72 ANN-110130 8113950 | NIPEL C/PORCA 1/2 LATAO

74 ANN-320392 8115000 | BASE (PE) BOMBA AR50

75 ANN-750060 8112140 | PARAFUSO M12X65 BICROMATIZADO

77 ANN-550460 8111560 | CURVA 90 D-18

78 ANN-550450 8111550 | PORCA PLASTICA 3/4 P/ CONEXAO

80 ANN-1609001 8113430 | VALVULA SEGURANCA AR-30/50/503/703
81 ANN-380241 8111010 | ARRUELA LISA BICROMATIZADA




KIT1931 - C6d. CCM 81-13560
Cod.CCM

Ref. Cod.Fab.

Descricao

07 ANN-650082 8114370 | MEMBRANA AR50 GOMA UNIT. 2
KIT1920 - Coéd. CCM 81-13550
Ref. Cod.Fab. Cod.CCM Descricao Quant.
36 ANN-659050 8114980 | VALVULA COMPLETA AR50 UNITARIA 4
37 ANN-320030 8110930 | ANEL O 31,8X4,5 VALVULA AR50 4
KIT1919 - C6d. CCM 81-13540
Ref. Cod.Fab. Cod.CCM Descricao Quant.
20 ANN-650920 8112010 | ANEL O 53,65X2,62 1
27 ANN-180101 8110810 | ANEL O 17,5X2 2
28 ANN-550040 8111290 | ANEL O 26,65X2,62 5
37 ANN-320030 8110930 | ANEL O 31,8X4,5 VALVULA AR50 4
42 ANN-650542 8111970 | TRAVA SEGURANCA 30X2 AR50 1
45 ANN-390290 8111070 | ANEL O 29X3 1
67 ANN-740290 8112090 | ANEL O 14X1,78 1
71 ANN-550350 8111520 | ANEL O 23,81X26,2 1
KIT1918 - Cod. CCM 81-13530
Ref. Cod.Fab. Cod.CCM Descricao Quant.
05 ANN-160311 8110740 | PORCA M-8 C/TRAVA SEGURANCA 1
06 ANN-650390 8111960 | ARRUELA FIXACAO MEMBRANA AR50 1
07 ANN-650082 8114370 | MEMBRANA AR50 GOMA UNIT. 2
08 ANN-650090 8111930 | ARRUELA ANT.MEMBRANA AR50 1
09 ANN-650061 8114920 | PARAFUSO MEMBRANA AR50 1
1 ANN-650320 8114930 | BUCHA PINO GUIA MEMBRANA AR50 1
20 ANN-650920 8112010 | ANEL O 53,65X2,62 1
26 ANN-650030 8113600 | VISOR OLEO AR50 1
27 ANN-180101 8110810 | ANEL O 17,5X2 2
28 ANN-550040 8111290 | ANEL O 26,65X2,62 5
36 ANN-659050 8114980 | VALVULA COMPLETA AR50 UNITARIA 4
37 ANN-320030 8110930 | ANEL O 31,8X4,5 VALVULA AR50 4
39 ANN-650520 8113610 | MEMBRANA COMPENSADORA AR50 1
42 ANN-650542 8111970 | TRAVA SEGURANCA 30X2 AR50 1
45 ANN-390290 8111070 | ANEL O 29X3 1
49 ANN-580060 8111620 | PORCA PLASTICA 1 1/4 1
50 ANN-580040 8111600 | CONEXAO 90G D30 PLAST 1
61 ANN-650670 8111990 | MEMBRANA LATERAL AR-30/50 1
67 ANN-740290 8112090 | ANEL O 14X1,78 1
71 ANN-550350 8111520 | ANEL O 23,81X26,2 1




